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Выход 

(г)

50

200

200

30

35 14-13

61,22

Осинцева Н.Н. заведующая 

столовой

Табатчикова 

М.Е.

перец сладкий порционный 9

жаркое по-домашнему 35-87

И.О. директора

Мини-рулет 35 г

чай с сахаром 1-04

хлеб ржаной 1-31

Итого за ЗАВТРАК 2

Наименование блюда
Стоимость 

питания 

МАОУ "Лицей №7"

(Льготники 5-11 классы)

ЗАВТРАК 2


